
Equipe 1 110436 BONVOISIN Pierre Alain

103320 COLLARD Christian Patrick

108154 COLLARD Jean-Michel Alfred

100878 DEMOLLEIN Eric Henri

100017 GÉRARD Claude Maurice

104862 LINOTTE Alain Gilbert

101987 MIGNON Fabrice Jean

102712 SOUVERAINS Patrick Jean

100542 VONDENHOFF Claude Alain

Equipe 2 103435 AUBANELLE LUC

100239 COLIN Paulette Marie

107630 GERBER Guy Charles

110342 JOLY Claude Lucien

101340 JOLY Guy Gustave

109550 KERINVEL VALERIE

150405 LAMBRECHT Bernadette Marie

110202 LAURENT François Gabriel

108674 VANNI Enio

Equipe 3 102481 BONHOMME Walter Julien

107184 BOURDOUX Brigitte Claudine

111876 DECRAYE Michel Auguste

150731 LANGEN Louis Freddy

102964 MOORS Pierre Théodore

106714 POLIZZI CLAUDIO

108971 STULENS Madeleine Léontine

108988 THOMAS Dominique Anne

103444 ULMI Marie Josèphe

B05 - MERCREDI



Equipe 4 105741 BUSSAGLIA Alessandro

106053 DAUPHIN Claudel Maurice

103712 FERRO Lidia Danielle

106934 FUCKS Jean Pierre

114673 GENOT Nathalie Anne

115482 JACQUET Chantal

106151 LOMBARDO Antonello

110448 SOVERYNS Christian Guy

104222 VANDERWEYEN Dominique César

Equipe 5 107555 ARGENTO Alfonso Valentino

114388 D'ELIA PASQUALE

103610 CAUWENBERGHS Serge Firmin

113163 BILLON Jacques Marie

107501 YERNA Hubert Lucien

108984 PISCICELLI Fulvio

100395 DEBATTY Claude Jacques

110199 FLORKIN Martine Bernadette

109277 MARTEAU Adelin Lucien

B05 - MERCREDI



Equipe 1 106973 BOURDOUX Renaud Patrick

Federal 103320 COLLARD Christian Patrick

100356 COLLETTE Grégory Charles

103164 DELPERDANGE Ludovic Paul

100878 DEMOLLEIN Eric Henri

110288 DEMOULIN Aymeric François

106414 SCIMIA Fabrizio

102712 SOUVERAINS Patrick Jean

102987 VANDERMEULEN Christophe Jean-Paul

Equipe 2 103329 DE DONA Yohan Albino

103915 DRESSEN Jean-Luc Henri

100017 GÉRARD Claude Maurice

103736 LURKIN Brice Lionel

110158 THOMPKIN Claude Auguste

108799 VANDENBUSSCHE Kévin Marc

111133 VANHERCK Arnaud René

108329 VANHERCK Marc Désiré

100542 VONDENHOFF Claude Alain

Equipe 3 113956 CHERET Frédéric Jean

123168 HENRY Francis Victor

100857 LAURENT Elodie Jeanine

100861 LAURENT Romain Ely

104862 LINOTTE Alain Gilbert

106054 LINOTTE Axel Jordan

113955 LINOTTE Dylan Patrick

108907 PRUDHOMME Michaël Jean

101596 SNELLINX Maxence Joël

B05 - VENDREDI



Equipe 4 105741 BUSSAGLIA Alessandro

104367 HAVART Eric Léon

101340 JOLY Guy Gustave

105332 LIEGEOIS Benjamin Pierre

106151 LOMBARDO Antonello

109277 MARTEAU Adelin Lucien

108656 MERKEN Didier Pierre

103737 RESTIAUX Marc Marie

100428 ZAMORA MARTINEZ MIGUEL

Equipe 5 112204 BERNARD Jean Ghislain

115397 BROSSEL Thierry Marie

109311 FRANCES SAUVEUR

113733 HAYART Philippe Laurent

106421 NYS Christian Pierre

103921 NYS Pierre Louis

109711 NYS Renaud Philippe

107336 PATTE Catherine Monique

104222 VANDERWEYEN Dominique César

Equipe 6 113163 BILLON Jacques Marie

106259 BRUSSELMAN Daniel Jean

114388 D'ELIA PASQUALE

114673 GENOT Nathalie Anne

113874 HOUGARDY Dominique Jean

112375 SOUFNONGEL Isabelle Christiane

110448 SOVERYNS Christian Guy

108971 STULENS Madeleine Léontine

108674 VANNI Enio

B05 - VENDREDI



Equipe 7 103435 AUBANELLE LUC

110484 CATALE DANTE

106053 DAUPHIN Claudel Maurice

103436 FREROT Olivier Louis

107630 GERBER Guy Charles

103723 HOUBRIX Christophe Patrick

108153 LOMBARDO Melissa

109777 PEETROONS Philippe Jean

103833 RENDERS Robert Raymond

Equipe 8 151778 CHARLIER Geoffrey Joseph

151829 COLLARD Frédéric Albert

151827 COLLARD Noah

151830 ESSERS Raphaël Jacques

110202 LAURENT François Gabriel

102480 LAUREYS Arnaud Léopold

104000 ORBAN Marcel Lambert

109280 TOHOGNE Michaël Patrick

104220 VAN MULLEM Thierry Liliane

Equipe 9 152017 ALLEMAN Arnaud Faniel

102481 BONHOMME Walter Julien

107184 BOURDOUX Brigitte Claudine

152016 LACROSSE Raphaël Benoit

101346 LURKIN Marine Chantal

106714 POLIZZI CLAUDIO

102801 SOETENS Christelle Josiane

100040 VANDENBOSCH Brigitte Georgette

101900 WAHALTÈRE Nadine Laurence

B05 - VENDREDI



Equipe 10 100521 BOUCHAT Stéphanie Nancy

103468 CLABECK Roger Georges

108673 FONTAINE Frédéric Lisette

100465 FONTAINE Michel Joseph

103471 GODEFROID Jean Luc

100517 HAUSMANNE Virginie Maggi

109810 LEPEE Eric Egide

151890 PINCKERS Maverick Sabine

103107 VANSTEEN Sandra Irène

B05 - VENDREDI


